
Dinky Chouffe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 4 11 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 8

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 2 4 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 2

Minucci Roger (06/291) 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 3

Agostini Matteo (06/294) 4 4 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 4

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0

Bisaccioni Marco (06/772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Pietro 06/809 30 56 1,87

Paggini Daniele 06/292 16 31 1,94

Minucci Roger 06/291 18 28 1,56

Agostini Matteo 06/294 26 28 1,08

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 18 16 0,89

Zavagli Marco 06/293 20 15 0,75

Bisaccioni Marco 06/772 0 0 0,00

Dopa's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Borri Ludovico (06/1271) 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 7

Marchesi Alessio (06/836) 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 10

Alì Mauro (06/1010) 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 8 4 9

Alì Samuele (06/428) 0 0 3 6 4 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0

Corsini Riccardo (06/1526) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 4 3 5 4 4

Cuccoli Elia (06/906) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Basetti Fabio (06/1104) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Ludovico 06/1271 32 71 2,22

Marchesi Alessio 06/836 32 71 2,22

Alì Mauro 06/1010 30 58 1,93

Alì Samuele 06/428 14 21 1,50

Corsini Riccardo 06/1526 13 15 1,15

Cuccoli Elia 06/906 7 11 1,57

Basetti Fabio 06/1104 0 0 0,00

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 0 0 0,00

Due Giugno Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 10

Bellugi Andrea (06/1005) 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 7 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 10

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 5 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grateni Maicol (06/226) 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3

Mantechi Nicholas (06/230) 2 4 4 2 0 0 3 1 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 2

Bonini Valentina (06/225) 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4

Bonini Alessandro (06/227) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frequentini Simone 06/228 32 73 2,28

Bellugi Andrea 06/1005 27 52 1,93

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 15 26 1,73

Grateni Maicol 06/226 17 23 1,35

Mantechi Nicholas 06/230 21 18 0,86

Bonini Valentina 06/225 9 9 1,00

Bonini Alessandro 06/227 7 3 0,43

Il Tiro C'è... Manca La Voglia

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pinai Stefano (06/446) 2 3 0 0 2 4 3 7 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 5

Sigitova Elena (06/447) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 1

Polvani Claudio (06/1022) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0

Veneri Lisa (06/303) 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 4

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6

Mori Barbara (06/444) 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinai Stefano 06/446 21 43 2,05

Sigitova Elena 06/447 29 42 1,45

Polvani Claudio 06/1022 22 34 1,55

Veneri Lisa 06/303 19 22 1,16

Festini Alessandro 06/304 22 22 1,00

Mori Barbara 06/444 15 8 0,53



San Martino SRL

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Patrocchi Daniele (06/1026) 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 3 1 1 3 0 0

Cincinelli Michele (06/555) 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 5 4 5 0 0

Ghelli Maurizio (06/986) 4 5 4 1 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 0 0

Senesi Daniele (06/987) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0

Vagheggi Valentina (06/1585) 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falsiroli Marco (06/1928) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Patrocchi Daniele 06/1026 28 42 1,50

Cincinelli Michele 06/555 25 33 1,32

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 26 29 1,12

Ghelli Maurizio 06/986 24 25 1,04

Senesi Daniele 06/987 12 22 1,83

Vagheggi Valentina 06/1585 13 13 1,00

Falsiroli Marco 06/1928 0 0 0,00


